

Fort Smith Trolley Museum Membership Application

Name - Please print clearly:		
Mailing Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Telephone: [] Home Phone	[] Cell Phone	
Email Address:		
(Optional) Credit Card #:	_	
Credit Card Expiration Date (MM/YYYY):/		
Please Choose Your Membership type below:	Price	
[] Individual - One Year Membership	\$10	
[] Family - One Year Membership	\$15	
[] Sponsor - One Year Membership	\$25	
[] Conductor - One Year Membership	\$50	
[] Sustainer - One Year Membership	\$100	
[] 224 Club - Lifetime Membership & Receive #224 Plaque	\$224	
[] Benefactor - Lifetime Membership & Receive #224 Plaque	\$500	
[] Lifetime Member - Receive Certificate and Lifetime Pass	\$1000	

The Fort Smith Streetcar Restoration Association, Inc. is a non-profit organization under Sec. 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1954. Gifts and legacies are deductible.

If paying by check or money order, please make it out to the **Fort Smith Trolley Museum**. Please mail this form to the following address:

Fort Smith Trolley Museum 100 South 4th Street Fort Smith, AR 72901